
Teaching Resources @ www.tutoringhour.com

S1

Making a Double Line Graph

The average yearly rainfall in two cities (City A , City B) are recorded in a table.The data shows the 

average rainfall (in inches) from 2012 to 2016. Read the data carefully and draw a double line 

graph.

Average Rainfall (in inches)

City A City B

4

3

4

7

5

8

2

5

6

3

Year

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Years

A
v

e
ra

g
e

 R
a

in
fa

ll
 (

in
 i

n
ch

e
s)

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

Average Rainfall
City A

City B


