Making a Double Line Graph

The average yearly rainfall in two cities (City A , City B) are recorded in a table. The data shows the average rainfall (in inches) from 2012 to 2016. Read the data carefully and draw a double line graph.

Year	Average Rainfall (in inches)	
	City A	City B
2012	3	2
2013	4	5
2014	7	6
2015	5	3
2016	4	8

